Mariaville Civic Association 2024 Membership Application

Your membership is 100% tax deductible

Individual
Couple
Individual Boat Launch includes free key

Couple Boat Launch includes free key
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Each Additional

(| Other Donation Amount

$90
$135
$125
$170
$45

Thank you in Advance for your continued Support!

Please make check Payable to :
Mariaville Civic Association

PO Box 633

Duanesburg, NY 12056

My Donation is:

S

O

I would like a digital phone book in 2024

Permission to list my information in Phone Book

Permission to list my email address in Phone Book

Name

Address:

Lake address (if different)

Phone:

Email:




