Mariaville Civic Association 2024 Membership Application

Your membership is 100% tax deductible

	Individual	\$90
	Couple	\$135
	Individual Boat Launch includes free key	\$125
	Couple Boat Launch includes free key	\$170
	Each Additional	\$45
	Other Donation Amount	
Thank you in Advance for your continued Support!		
Please make check Payable to :		
Mariaville Civic Association		I would like a digital phone book in 2024
PO Box 633		
Duanesburg, NY 12056		Permission to list my information in Phone Book
My Donation		Permission to list my email address in Phone Book
\$		
Name		
Address:		
Lake address (if different)		
Phone:		
Email:		